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ALL SAINTS’ SCHOOL
GANDHI NAGAR. BHOPAL-462001(M.P.)
| \l'l]ll-\”’l)l()(“.\l NEW [)lllll,'\llll|'\||()NN()-(”\l AFT1030192
/ School Code 0174
/' Ret N0 Date:
1 ANNUAL ACTIVITY PLANNER SESSION 2023-2024
[ DATE DAY CLASS ~CTIVITY
03.04.2023 Monday l to Xl Session Beings
11 04.2023 Tuesday Vi English presentation PPT
Wednesday I English presentation PPT
12.04.2023
Thursday Vil English presentation PPT
13.02.2023
17.04to Monday to Friday 1 to Xl Periodic test -1
24.04.2023
24.04.2023 Monday IX to XII Poster Designing competition (World Earth Day)
25.04.2023 Tuesday ltoV Fruit Day
29.04.2023 Saturday 1 To XII PTM 1
21.06.2023 Wednesday 1 To XIi International Yoga Day
22.06.2023 Thursday 1 To Vill Handwritting Competation
22.06.2023 Thursday vl Science PPT Presentation
23.06.2023 Friday vil Science PPT Presentation
24.06.2023 Saturday I To XII PTM 2
26.06.2023 Monday Vi Science PPT Presentation
04.07.2023 Tuesday [ To Xl Tree plantation
04.07.2023 Tuesday vil Maths PPT Presentation
05.07.2023 Wednesday IToV Flower Day
05.07.2023 Wednesday vi Maths PPT Presentation
A
06.07.2023 Thursday Vil Maths PPT Presentation \}&\Z
17.07.2023 To 9, | To Xl Periodic test -II WANIY 00;'(.
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Vi Social Scrence PRI Presentation
'\‘"\.“;‘”“""’j"\ Vit Lacial Saience PPT Prosentatbion
Social Saence PPT Presentation
1»’»‘(1.'6’\.1(!\ vin
29.07.2023 Saturday 1 To XNl PTM 3
01.08 2073 M) Viow Maths Activity and Project Work
02 Qs_f’f’)}’,)ﬁ, \A\,nv{!'e-.q-«:fl.w . 1ToV Rainy [\‘,! .
02.08.20213 Wednesday Vil Maths Activity and Project Work
s S . ———
03.08.2023 Thursday Vil Maths Activity and Project Work
' 05.08.2023 Saturday 1 To Xl PTM (Q) I )
08.08.2023 Tuesday I To Xl Bendication Day
09.08.2023 Wednesday Vito Xil Chart, Collarge Making Competation Il
15.08.2023 Tuesday Vitl to Xl INDEPENDENCE DAY (INVESTITURE CEREMONY)
08.2023 to 24.08.2023 tTo Xl Periodic Test -1l
24.08.2023 Thursday VAl Science Activity And Project Work
25.08.2023 Friday Vil Science Activity And Project Work
26.08.2023 Saturday 1 To X1l PTM (5)
28.08.2023 Monday V To VI Science Activity And Project Work
) 28.08.2023 Monday 1 To VI ELOCUTION
29.08.2023 Tuesday Vil To Xil ELOCUTION
29.08.2023 Tuesday | ToVi Rakhi Making
04.09.2023 Monday Fancy dress Competation
09.2023 To 29.09.2 Friday | Term Examination
03.10.2023 Tuesday | To VI Picture Discription
04.10.2023 Wednesday V To VI Picture Discription
05.10.2023 Thursday IX To X MOCK PARAUAMENT
/
09.10.2023 Monday X! To XII DEBATE COMPETATION
14.10.2023 Saturday N / PTMTERM 1 (6) -
N \ M 7
18.10.2023 Wednesday | To IV \ L singing Competation 4_(
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2023 \/\/cdnusdaLﬁg~\v~, To Vi - j.‘{_)ilrll Science Activity -
/10.2023 Thursday VI IO\VIH;_ 1 social Science Activity and Project work
8.10.2023 Saturday R PTM (7)
N P -
01.11..2023 Wednesday IX To X SINGING Competation
02.11.2023 Thursday | wrex 3 ~ Public Speaking _
| 04.11.2023 Satuday | PTM(8) J
06.11.2023 ] Monday | ITov ! Public Speaking J
‘ 06.11.2023 - Monday VTo V|l|> D Dancing Competation "
08.11.2023 Wednesday V To Vil Singing Competation
16.11.2023 Thursday VToVvl English Presentation 7
17.11.2023 Friday VI To VI English Presentation |
. 18.11.2023 Saturday PTM (9) l
20.11.2023 Monday V To VI Maths PPT Presentation
21.11.2023 Tuesday VIl To Vil Maths PPT Presentation
11.2023 T0 05.12.2( Tuesday I To XIl Second Term Examination
12.2023 To 14.12.2( Monday X and Xl Preboard Examination
11.12.2023 Monday VToVi Science PPT Presentation
12.12.2023 Tuesday VII To VIII Science PPT Presentation
13.12.2023 Wednesday V To VI Social Science PPT Presentation
14.12.2023 Thursday VIl To VIII Social Science PPT Presentation
16.12.2023 Saturday PTM(10)
' 16.12.2023 Saturday I To VIl Annual Function
112.2023 t0 28.12.2( Monday Preparation of sports Meet
112.2023 10 30.12.24 Friday and Saturday Annual Sports Meet
06.01.2024 Saturday PTM
08.01.2024 Monday VTo VI English ppt presentation
09.01.2024 Tuesday VII To Vill English ppt presentation
18.01.2024 Thursday VToM S/ti/ence Ppt Presentation
19.01.2024 Friday Vil To VI Science ppt Presentation
01.2024 70 31.01.2024 Xl CBSE EXAM Final Practicals
22.01.2024 Monday VToVI r\\]\ Maths ppT Presentation
— 23012024 | Tuesday Vil to VIl (\N&s'/ Maths PPT Presentation 7
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% V To v English ppt presentation
\
1 .
uesday Vil to vy Enghsh ppt presentation
\
Thursday V To v Science ppt Presentation
\
19.01.2024 Friday Vil to vy Science ppt Presentation
\
20.01.2024 Saturday PTM
/ 4—-\‘\\ —_—
22.01.2024 Monday 1o v Picture Discription
—C1 —_— ]
23.01.2024 Tuesday . Vo vy Picture Discription
| 2301 . —
08.01.2024 Monday IX to x| Revision Test (English)
- ——
09.01.2024 __ Tuesday IX to X| Revision Test (Maths / Bio)
18.01.2023 Thursday IX to X| Revision test (Science/Physics/Economics)
19.01.2024 Friday IX to x| Revision test (Science /social /Acc)
| \
22.01.2024 Monday X to XI Revision test (urdu/hindi /B.studies)
. 23.01.2024 Tuesday IX to XI Revision test (PE/IP)
02.2024 170 09.02.2024 I To XII Revision test (All subject)
02.2024 To 06.03,24 Friday Final Term Examination
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